Day
Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Date
15-Apr

16-Apr

17-Apr

18-Apr

19-Apr

20-Apr

Team
VB

VS

MB
MS
Tennis

VB

VS

MB
MS
Tennis

VB

VS

MB
MS
Tennis

VS

MB
MS
Tennis

VB

VS

MB
MS
Tennis

VB

VS

MB
MS
Tennis

Event
Practice
Game
Practice
Practice
Match

Game
Practice
Game
Game
Practice

Game
Game
None
Practice
Practice

Practice
Practice
Game
Game
Practice

Game
Game
Practice
Practice
Match

Game
Game
None
Game
None

Event Time
4:15-5:45pm
S5pm
5:45-7:15pm
5-6:30pm
S5pm

S5pm
5:45-7:15pm
S5pm
S5pm
4:15-5:45pm

6pm
S5pm

5-6:30pm
4:15-5:45pm

4:15-5:45pm
4:15-5:45pm
S5pm
S5pm
4:15-5:45pm

S5pm
S5pm
4:15-5:45pm
4:15-5:45pm
S5pm

11lam
1lam

10am

Location
Andover
Richburg
Andover
Andover

Alfred-Almond

Bolivar
Andover

Bus Time Transportation

3:45pm
3:45pm
5:15pm
None
4pm

3:45pm
5:15pm

Wellsville Elem 3:45pm
Wellsville - Tullar 3:45pm

Andover

Andover
Whitesville

Andover
Andover

Andover
Andover
Scio
Scio
Andover

Gen Valley
Gen Valley
Andover
Andover
Houghton U.

Andover
Andover

Whitesville

3:45pm

4:45pm
3:45pm

None
3:45pm

3:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm

3:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
None

3:45pm

9:45am
9:45am

8:45am

Whitesville
Andover
Whitesville
None
Andover

Andover
Whitesville
Both
Andover
Whitesville

Whitesville
Andover

None
Whitesville

Whitesville
Whitesville
Both
Andover
Whitesville

Andover
Andover
Whitesville
None
Andover

Whitesville
Whitesville

Andover






