Day Mon	Date 15-Apr	Team VB VS MB MS Tennis	Event Practice Game Practice Practice Match	Event Time 4:15-5:45pm 5pm 5:45-7:15pm 5-6:30pm 5pm	Location Andover Richburg Andover Andover Alfred-Almond	Bus Time 3:45pm 3:45pm 5:15pm None 4pm	Transportation Whitesville Andover Whitesville None Andover
Tue	16-Apr	VB VS MB MS Tennis	Game Practice Game Game Practice	5pm 5:45-7:15pm 5pm 4:15-5:45pm	Bolivar Andover Wellsville Elem Wellsville - Tullar Andover	3:45pm 5:15pm 3:45pm 3:45pm 3:45pm	Andover Whitesville Both Andover Whitesville
Wed	17-Apr	VB VS MB MS Tennis	Game Game None Practice Practice	6pm 5pm 5-6:30pm 4:15-5:45pm	Andover Whitesville Andover Andover	4:45pm 3:45pm None 3:45pm	Whitesville Andover None Whitesville
Thu	18-Apr	VB VS MB MS Tennis	Practice Practice Game Practice	4:15-5:45pm 4:15-5:45pm 5pm 4:15-5:45pm	Andover Andover Scio Andover	3:45pm 3:45pm 3:45pm 3:45pm 3:45pm	Whitesville Whitesville Both Andover Whitesville
Fri	19-Apr	VB VS MB MS Tennis	Game Game Practice Practice Match	5pm 5pm 4:15-5:45pm 4:15-5:45pm 5pm	Gen Valley Gen Valley Andover Andover Houghton U.	3:45pm 3:45pm 3:45pm None 3:45pm	Andover Andover Whitesville None Andover
Sat	20-Apr	VB VS MB MS Tennis	Game Game None Game None	11am 11am 10am	Andover Andover Whitesville	9:45am 9:45am 8:45am	Whitesville Whitesville Andover